Ballarat YCW Junior Cross-Countiry Trophy Winners 2020

Danny Millar Memorial Boys 3km
Kevin Howlett Memorial Girls 3km
Wal Brown Junior 4km

Wayne Atkinson Junior 3km

Ellis Family 4km

Rieniets Family 3.3km

Benita VanRaaphorst Memorial

Front Markers Skm Junior Hep
Malcolm Hughes Memorial 3km Hcp.

Jane McMahon Memorial Junior Trophy-

Fastest time - Male
Female

King of the Mountain U/12

“ “o o« U/14

“ “o o« uU/16
Queen of the Mountain U/12

“ " U/14

“ “ “ u/16

Damian Turner Fastest time Girls.
Damian Turner Fastest time Boys
Brian Howlett Junior Lap of Lake

Club Champion Female
Male

Most Improved Female
Male

Ben Davis Memorial trophy

Brian Howlett Lap of Lake
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10"

Rex Brennan
Gretta Ashley
Rex Brennan
Gretta Ashley
Rose Ashman
No Race
Micah

Hickingbotham
Rex Brennan

Jacob Cheeseman

Jacob Cheeseman
Rose Ashman
Riley Shillito

Rex Brennan

Sam Pearse

Leni Williams
Gretta Ashley
Georgina Mees

Alicia Buckland

Jacob Cheeseman

Sam Pearse

No Award
No Award

No Award
No Award

No Award

Sam Pearse

Jacob Cheeseman

Alicia Buckland
Micah
Hickingbotham
Rex Brennan

Chloe Warmington

Scott Peart
Fraser Stott
Liam Drom

10.54
12.46
16.07
11.45
17.48

15.17

19.25
10.07

10.07
11.48
6.00
8.55
8.43
6.06
10.05
9.29

26.35
20.44
21.54

21.54
20.44
26.35
24.02

23.05
27.11
25.30
27.26
33.38



