## Ballarat YCW Junior Cross-Country Trophy Winners 2020

	, , ,	
Danny Millar Memorial Boys 3km	Rex Brennan	10.54
Kevin Howlett Memorial Girls 3km	Gretta Ashley	12.46
Wal Brown Junior 4km	Rex Brennan	16.07
Wayne Atkinson Junior 3km	Gretta Ashley	11.45
Ellis Family 4km	Rose Ashman	17.48
Rieniets Family 3.3km	No Race	
Benita VanRaaphorst Memorial	Micah	15.17
•	Hickingbotham	
Front Markers 5km Junior Hcp	Rex Brennan	19.25
Malcolm Hughes Memorial 3km Hcp.	Jacob Cheeseman	10.07
Jane McMahon Memorial Junior Trophy-		
Fastest time - Male	Jacob Cheeseman	10.07
Female	Rose Ashman	11.48
King of the Mountain U/12	Riley Shillito	6.00
" " " U/14	Rex Brennan	8.55
" " " U/16	Sam Pearse	8.43
Queen of the Mountain U/12	Leni Williams	6.06
" " U/14	Gretta Ashley	10.05
" " " U/16	Georgina Mees	9.29
	5	
Damian Turner Fastest time Girls.	Alicia Buckland	26.35
Damian Turner Fastest time Boys	Jacob Cheeseman	20.44
Brian Howlett Junior Lap of Lake	Sam Pearse	21.54
Brian Howlett value Lap of Lake	Sam rearse	21.54
Club Champion Female	No Award	
Male	No Award	
iviale	No Award	
Most Improved Female	No Award	
Male	No Award	
Maic	NO Award	
Ben Davis Memorial trophy	No Award	
Den Davis Memorial dopiny	NO Award	
Brian Howlett Lap of Lake		
1st	Sam Pearse	21.54
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Jacob Cheeseman	20.44
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Alicia Buckland	26.35
4 <sup>th</sup>	Micah	24.02
	Hickingbotham	24.02
	Rex Brennan	23.05
5 <sup>th</sup>	Chloe Warmington	27.11
6 <sup>th</sup>	Scott Peart	25.30
7 <sup>th</sup>	Fraser Stott	27.26
8 <sup>th</sup>	Liam Drom	33.38
9 <sup>th</sup>		30.00
$10^{ m th}$		